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Name
Cassidy, John

Collins, Barbra Jane
Collins, John Franklin
Collins, Thomas
Dickson, Allen Napoleon

Dickson, David
Dickson, Esther Ellen

Dickson, Jacob

Dickson, Lily May
Dickson, May Matilda
Dixon, Nancy

Kirk, Robert B.

MacLean, Alexander James

McLean, Alexander James
McLean, Daniel

McLean, Eve

McLean, George Freeman
McLean, James Webster
McLean, Lydia Patton
McLean, Margaret
McPhail, Felix
McPhail, Susan
McPhail, Vinson
Patton, Felix Boyle
Patton, John

Ross, Willie
Sweet, Caroline
Walsh, James
Welsh, Agnes Ellen

Death Date
(month/day/year)
11/28/1842

05/20/1891
04/24/1902
04/06/1876
02/09/1902

03/10/1869
06/21/1880
01/07/1901
12/19/1893
05/30/1862
06/15/1886
10/17/1862
09/10/1896
11/18/1885
08/18/1860
12/24/1855
08/09/1891
09/18/1888

07/24/1885
03/31/1881
08/16/1883
04/21/1882
02/07/1901
02/11/1861
12/30/1893
06/12/1886
12/16/1880
12/24/1892

Other Notes
School Master and Native of Ireland

Aged 85 years

Born April 12th, 1807

Born April 14 1886
Aged 16 years and 10 months
Son of William and Jane Dickson

Born January 19th 1841

Aged 47 years
Born in Scotland
Aged 7 years and 7 months




