Photo Sébastien Cyn Août 2021-

Name	Death Date	
	(month/day/year)	Other Notes School Master and Native of Ireland
Cassidy, John	11/28/1842	Aged 85 years
Collins, Barbra Jane	05/20/1891	- 1424 4007
Collins, John Franklin	04/24/1902	Born April 12th, 1807
Collins, Thomas	04/06/1876	D 4 - :1141006
Dickson, Allen Napoleon	02/09/1902	Born April 14 1886 Aged 16 years and 10 months
		Son of William and Jane Dickson
Dickson, David	03/10/1869	
Dickson, Esther Ellen	06/21/1880	
Dickson, Jacob	01/07/1901	
Dickson, Lily May	12/19/1893	
Dickson, May Matilda	05/30/1862	
Dixon, Nancy	06/15/1886	
Kirk, Robert B.	10/17/1862	
MacLean, Alexander James	09/10/1896	
McLean, Alexander James	11/18/1885	
McLean, Daniel	08/18/1860	
McLean, Eve	12/24/1855	
McLean, George Freeman	08/09/1891	
McLean, James Webster	09/18/1888	
McLean, Lydia Patton		Born January 19th 1841
McLean, Margaret	07/24/1885	
McPhail, Felix	03/31/1881	
McPhail, Susan	08/16/1883	
McPhail, Vinson	04/21/1882	
Patton, Felix Boyle	02/07/1901	Aged 47 years
Patton, John	02/11/1861	Born in Scotland
Ross, Willie	12/30/1893	Aged 7 years and 7 months
Sweet, Caroline	06/12/1886	
	12/16/1880	
Walsh, James Welsh, Agnes Ellen	12/16/1880 12/24/1892	